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Women / XD / XD b3 g1
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Rudd215
LaFleur's Largo

8.875 9.000 9.4509.500 36.825
5T 2 2 1T 1 

1 

Jordan Keener193
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 8.925 9.4008.900 36.425
3 3 6 3 2 

2 

Kaylee Mascherino199
LaFleur's Largo

8.875 8.725 9.3009.350 36.250
5T 4 4 5 3 

3 

Jamie Bray235
Golden City

9.350 7.725 9.2759.550 35.900
1 6 1 6 4 

4 

Lindsey Grauer630
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 9.275 8.9258.350 35.400
7 1 7 8 5 

5 

Sydney Dufort124
Suncoast

8.900 7.550 9.3509.100 34.900
4 7 5 4 6 

6 

Devon Swartz221
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 7.800 9.2258.300 34.625
2 5 8 7 7 

7 

Alexa Palena155
Suncoast

8.750 0.000 9.4509.450 27.650
8 8 3 1T 8 

8 
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Women / XD / XD b3 g2
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabelle Tinsley1417
North Port 

9.325 9.100 9.8009.075 37.300
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Haley Salus298
Golden City

8.900 8.525 9.2009.100 35.725
5 5 2 3 2 

2 

Jazlyn Wolk1531
Boundless Gymnastics

9.000 8.675 9.3008.450 35.425
3 3 5* 2 3T

3T

Taylor Galloway186
LaFleur's Largo

8.950 8.875 9.1508.450 35.425
4 2 5* 4 3T

3T

Meridith Smith305
Golden City

8.700 8.625 8.4009.125 34.850
7 4 1 7 5 

5 

Aniston Glemba947
Falcon Gymnastics

8.750 7.500 8.8008.875 33.925
6 7 4 6 6 

6 

Allie Gagne1405
Top Flight BobSierra

9.275 7.300 8.9258.025 33.525
2 8 8 5 7 

7 

Shea Tracy223
LaFleur's Largo

0.000 8.000 0.0008.250 16.250
8 6 7 8 8 

8 
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Women / XD / All Ages
Session: B3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Largo L 110.550 27.450 27.200 27.750 28.150
11 1 1
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Women / XD / All Ages
Session: B3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City S 106.475 26.950 24.875 27.775 26.875
11 1 1
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